The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 855818
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex

Weight ........................................................................................................................Approximately 19 G
Terminals ................................................................................................................Solder lugs or PC pins
Soldering Condition
Manual Soldering..............................................................96.5Sn/3.0Ag/0.5Cu solid wire or no-clean
rosin cored wire; 370 °C (700 °F) max. for 3 seconds
Wave Soldering ........................96.5Sn/3.0Ag/0.5Cu solder with no-clean flux; 260 °C (500 °F) max.
for 5 seconds
Wash processes......................................................................................................Not recommended
Marking......................................................Manufacturer’s name and part number, resistance value and
tolerance, linearity tolerance, wiring diagram, and date code.
Ganging (Multiple Section Potentiometers) .....................................................................1 cup maximum
Hardware...........................One lockwasher and one mounting nut is shipped with each potentiometer.
Recommended Part Numbers
Resistance Resolution
(Printed Circuit) (Solder Lug) (Solder Lug) (Ω) (%)
3590P-2-102L 3590S-2-102L 3590S-1-102L 1,000 .029
3590P-2-202L 3590S-2-202L 3590S-1-202L 2,000 .023
3590P-2-502L 3590S-2-502L 3590S-1-502L 5,000 .025
3590P-2-103L 3590S-2-103L 3590S-1-103L 10,000 .020
3590P-2-203L 3590S-2-203L 3590S-1-203L 20,000 .019
3590P-2-503L 3590S-2-503L 3590S-1-503L 50,000 .013
3590P-2-104L 3590S-2-104L 3590S-1-104L 100,000 .009
2
1 3 BUSHING DIAMETER
(SEE PART NUMBERS)
SHAFT DIAMETER